
 
new ENT instruments

UAB “Chirurgijos technologijos”
Elektrenu str. 1
LT - 51190 Kaunas
Lithuania
tel. +370 37 353558
fax. +370 37 350373



250 mm

MU-300-080-PMS

MU-301-080-PMS

MU-325-080-PMS

MU-330-080-PMS

MU-331-080-KMS

MU-332-080-KMS

MU-335-080-PMS

MU-338-080-LMS

MU-339-080-RMS

MU-341-080-PMS

MU-342-080-KMS

MU-343-080-LMS

ML-300-250-PMS ML-301-250-LMS

DIETER 
- malleus nipper, upwards cutting

DIETER 
- malleus nipper, downwards cutting

Alligator forceps 1,5 x 6 mm
- straight

Alligator forceps 0,8 x 3,5 mm
- straight 

Alligator forceps 0,8 x 3,5 mm
- curved up - 65º

Alligator forceps 0,8 x 3,5 mm
- curved down - 45º

Alligator forceps 1 x 5 mm
- straight 

Alligator forceps 1 x 5 mm
- curved to the left

Alligator forceps 1 x 5 mm
- curved to the right

Micro cupped forceps 0,9 x 1 mm
- straight, oval jaw

Micro cupped forceps 0,9 x 1 mm
- curved up, oval jaw

Micro cupped forceps 0,8 x 1,3 mm
- curved to the left, oval jaw

Micro-laryngeal grasping forceps 1 x 8 mm
- straight 

Micro-laryngeal grasping forceps 1 x 6,5 mm
- curved to the left

WULLSTEIN



MU-344-080-RMS

MU-345 -080-PMS

MU-346-080-PMS

MU-348-080-PMS

MU-350-080-PMS

MU-352-080-PMS

MU-359-080-PMS

MU-360-080-PMS

80 mm

WULLSTEIN

WULLSTEIN

WULLSTEIN

BELLUCCI

BELLUCCI

Micro cupped forceps 0,8 x 1,3 mm
- curved to the right, oval jaw

Micro cupped forceps 0,8 x 1,3 mm
- straight, oval jaw

Micro cupped forceps 
- Ø 1 mm, round jaw

Micro cupped forceps 1,7 x 2,5 mm
- straight, oval jaw

Micro scissors, straight
sharp/sharp

Micro scissors, curved to the left 
straight, sharp/sharp

Mc GEE

Mc GEE

Wire bending forceps, curved down
- jaw lenght 3,5 mm

Wire bending forceps, curved down
- jaw lenght 5 mm

WULLSTEIN



MU-042-165-PMS

MU-050-160-PMS

HUGHES

Stapes mobiliser, 165 mm, 61⁄2”

Elevator for lifting drum forward, slightly angled, 1 mm broad
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